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NOME VETTURA PENALITA
’

MEDIA I 
MANCHE

MEDIA II 
MANCHE

COEFF. 
VETTURA

TOTALE PR 1 PR 2 PR 3 PR 4 PR 5 PR 6 PR 7 PR 8 PR 9 PR1 PR2 PR3 PR4 PR5 PR6 PR7 PR8 PR9 PR 1 PR 2 PR 3 PR 4 PR 5 PR 6 PR 7 PR 8 PR 9 PR1 PR2 PR3 PR4 PR5 PR6 PR7 PR8 PR9

ABUJA LANCIA DELTA 1606 126 53 1,87 3.003,22 11,19 15,24 8,81 9,19 10,28 13,90 19,50 10,17 9,44 12,98 15,02 8,37 8,76 9,80 10,42 14,08 7,33 8,84 19 24 81 19 128 300 300 217 44 198 2 37 24 80 42 8 67 16

BERDON FIAT 124 SPORT COUPE 789 36 52 1,71 1.349,19 11,11 15,78 8,66 8,88 8,77 10,21 13,94 8,83 9,24 11,08 15,00 8,01 9,53 8,98 10,67 14,20 7,86 14,75 11 78 66 12 23 21 6 83 24 8 0 1 53 2 67 20 14 300

CICUTTINI LANCIA FULVIA COUPE 127 8 6 1,72 218,44 10,94 14,96 8,01 9,02 9,05 9,90 14,08 8,29 8,92 11,03 14,91 7,95 8,92 9,19 9,96 14,00 8,01 8,95 6 4 1 2 5 10 8 29 8 3 9 5 8 19 4 0 1 5

COLETTA MG J2 347 22 16 1,33 461,51 11,53 15,10 7,91 9,22 9,34 10,43 14,11 8,08 9,10 10,96 15,06 8,13 8,98 9,11 10,58 14,21 7,89 8,79 53 10 9 22 34 43 11 8 10 4 6 13 2 11 58 21 11 21

COLLINI FIAT 1100 TV 1695 121 68 1,55 2.627,25 12,99 17,39 7,48 9,05 8,73 10,74 15,19 7,30 15,00 10,57 15,28 7,91 19,94 8,54 10,41 14,67 7,27 8,97 199 239 52 5 27 74 119 70 300 43 28 9 300 46 41 67 73 3

DAGNELUT AR GIULIETTA 308 18 16 1,63 502,04 11,01 15,12 7,50 9,15 9,31 9,97 14,10 7,85 9,26 10,92 14,95 7,68 9,09 9,11 10,00 14,20 7,58 9,18 1 12 50 15 31 3 10 15 26 8 5 32 9 11 0 20 42 18

FONTANOT FIAT PANDA 534 27 32 1,99 1.062,66 11,20 15,14 7,62 9,23 8,89 10,38 14,21 7,32 9,09 10,86 15,17 7,65 9,35 8,98 9,79 14,34 7,32 8,34 20 14 38 23 11 38 21 68 9 14 17 35 35 2 21 34 68 66

GIOVANNINI FIAT ABARTH 595L 435 29 19 1,69 735,15 10,92 15,17 7,68 9,49 8,46 10,21 13,79 7,65 8,76 10,64 14,70 7,81 8,83 9,03 9,61 14,00 7,77 8,93 8 17 32 49 54 21 21 35 24 36 30 19 17 3 39 0 23 7

GOMIERO FORD ESCORT XR3 184 15 6 1,89 347,76 10,76 14,93 7,89 8,78 9,18 9,98 14,11 7,78 9,17 11,07 15,00 7,89 8,89 9,03 10,01 13,89 8,00 9,06 24 7 11 22 18 2 11 22 17 7 0 11 11 3 1 11 0 6

GRAVA LANCIA FULVIA COUPE 92 5 5 1,71 157,32 10,95 14,96 8,08 8,94 8,97 10,05 14,03 7,89 9,01 11,00 15,02 7,89 9,02 9,11 9,90 14,01 7,91 9,00 5 4 8 6 3 5 3 11 1 0 2 11 2 11 10 1 9 0

GRILLO PORSCHE 911 595 20 46 1,74 1.035,30 10,80 14,77 7,86 9,17 8,69 9,78 13,83 7,75 9,11 10,83 14,81 7,88 9,24 8,86 10,03 14,09 8,40 11,77 20 23 14 17 31 22 17 25 11 17 19 12 24 14 3 9 40 277

GRIO BMW 1602 515 22 36 1,71 880,65 10,93 15,29 8,00 8,75 9,05 10,04 14,07 7,25 8,57 10,88 15,19 7,24 9,35 9,01 9,97 15,01 7,73 9,46 7 29 0 25 5 4 7 75 43 12 19 76 35 1 3 101 27 46

MARTINELLI AUSTIN HEALEY MK2 278 16 15 1,63 453,14 10,80 14,88 7,93 8,85 9,01 9,89 14,47 8,24 8,97 10,91 15,34 7,78 9,16 8,94 10,05 14,16 7,75 8,95 20 12 7 15 1 11 47 24 3 9 34 22 16 6 5 16 25 5

PERCOSSI AUSTIN SEVEN 1058 65 53 1,34 1.417,72 10,99 15,43 8,23 9,90 9,48 11,42 15,03 8,43 9,92 10,80 14,71 9,11 9,25 9,65 10,66 14,82 7,84 8,41 1 43 23 90 48 142 103 43 92 20 29 111 25 65 66 82 16 59

PUHALI FIAT 850 COUPE 217 15 9 1,68 364,56 10,80 14,59 7,94 8,83 9,06 9,85 13,83 8,03 8,88 10,77 14,94 7,89 9,09 9,02 9,91 14,11 7,93 8,98 20 41 6 17 6 15 17 3 12 23 6 11 9 2 9 11 7 2

RAGUSA FIAT 124 1002 71 40 1,72 1.723,44 12,71 15,48 8,53 9,77 8,73 11,45 14,15 8,34 9,68 11,02 15,64 7,97 9,56 9,79 10,88 14,48 8,13 9,11 171 48 53 77 27 145 15 34 68 2 64 3 56 79 88 48 13 11

SKUBIN LANCIA FULVIA COUPE 1249 61 78 1,76 2.198,24 10,73 15,85 7,71 9,71 9,87 11,13 14,28 8,07 9,98 11,35 16,08 8,44 7,68 7,93 10,65 14,71 7,76 7,82 27 85 29 71 87 113 28 7 98 35 108 44 132 107 65 71 24 118

TRESOLDI AR GIULIETTA SPIDER VEL. 163 10 8 1,60 260,80 10,92 14,99 7,90 8,95 8,97 10,26 13,83 7,80 9,01 11,04 15,03 7,87 9,17 9,06 10,08 13,98 7,87 8,94 8 1 10 5 3 26 17 20 1 4 3 13 17 6 8 2 13 6

VALLON PORSCHE 924 758 65 20 1,85 1.402,30 10,74 14,35 7,75 8,27 8,29 9,20 13,19 7,15 8,25 11,08 15,22 7,89 9,22 8,82 10,28 14,25 7,86 9,29 26 65 25 73 71 80 81 85 75 8 22 11 22 18 28 25 14 29



NOME VETTURA PENALITA
’

COEFF. 
VETTURA

TOTALE

GRAVA LANCIA FULVIA COUPE 92 1,71 157,32

CICUTTINI LANCIA FULVIA COUPE 127 1,72 218,44

TRESOLDI AR GIULIETTA SPIDER VEL. 163 1,60 260,80

GOMIERO FORD ESCORT XR3 184 1,89 347,76

PUHALI FIAT 850 COUPE 217 1,68 364,56

MARTINELLI AUSTIN HEALEY MK2 278 1,63 453,14

COLETTA MG J2 347 1,33 461,51

DAGNELUT AR GIULIETTA 308 1,63 502,04

GIOVANNINI FIAT ABARTH 595L 435 1,69 735,15

GRIO BMW 1602 515 1,71 880,65

GRILLO PORSCHE 911 595 1,74 1.035,30

FONTANOT FIAT PANDA 534 1,99 1.062,66

BERDON FIAT 124 SPORT COUPE 789 1,71 1.349,19

VALLON PORSCHE 924 758 1,85 1.402,30

PERCOSSI AUSTIN SEVEN 1058 1,34 1.417,72

RAGUSA FIAT 124 1002 1,72 1.723,44

SKUBIN LANCIA FULVIA COUPE 1249 1,76 2.198,24

COLLINI FIAT 1100 TV 1695 1,55 2.627,25

ABUJA LANCIA DELTA 1606 1,87 3.003,22



PILOTA GOLFISTA PUNTI 
PILOTA

PUNTI 
GOLFISTA

TOTALE

GRAVA PELLARINI 1 2 3

CICUTTINI ZAMPOLLO 2 3 5

PUHALI SAU 5 1 6

GOMIERO DAVANZO 4 5 9

TRESOLDI RUSSI 3 9 12

MARTINELLI BETTIO 6 6 12

COLETTA PARMEGGIANI 8 4 12

DAGNELUT OPPENHEIM 7 8 15

GIOVANNINI GUIDOLIN 9 7 16



NOME VETTURA MEDIA I 
MANCHE

MEDIA II 
MANCHE

BERDON FIAT 124 SPORT COUPE 36 52

CICUTTINI LANCIA FULVIA COUPE 8 6

COLETTA MG J2 22 16

COLLINI FIAT 1100 TV 121 68

DAGNELUT AR GIULIETTA 18 16

FONTANOT FIAT PANDA 27 32

GIOVANNINI FIAT ABARTH 595L 29 19

GRAVA LANCIA FULVIA COUPE 5 5

GRILLO PORSCHE 911 20 46

GRIO BMW 1602 22 36

MARTINELLI AUSTIN HEALEY MK2 16 15

PERCOSSI AUSTIN SEVEN 65 53

PUHALI FIAT 850 COUPE 15 9

TRESOLDI AR GIULIETTA SPIDER VEL. 10 8

VALLON PORSCHE 924 65 20



7° A TUTTO G.A.S. GOLF 20 ALL'ORA7° A TUTTO G.A.S. GOLF 20 ALL'ORA
CLASS PILOTA 1° PROVA 2° PROVA TOTCLASS PILOTA 1° PROVA 2° PROVA TOTCLASS PILOTA 1° PROVA 2° PROVA TOT

1 GRAVA PAOLO 30 30 601 GRAVA PAOLO 30 30 601 GRAVA PAOLO 30 30 60

2 CICUTTINI AMEDEO 25 25 502 CICUTTINI AMEDEO 25 25 502 CICUTTINI AMEDEO 25 25 50

3 TRESOLDI ACHILLE 20 20 403 TRESOLDI ACHILLE 20 20 403 TRESOLDI ACHILLE 20 20 40

4 GOMIERO WALTER 15 18 334 GOMIERO WALTER 15 18 334 GOMIERO WALTER 15 18 33

5 MARTINELLI FULVIO 8 11 195 MARTINELLI FULVIO 8 11 195 MARTINELLI FULVIO 8 11 19

6 RUGO CARLO 18 0 186 RUGO CARLO 18 0 186 RUGO CARLO 18 0 18

7 0 157 PUHALI 0 15 157 PUHALI 0 15 15

8 IERMAN STEFANO 11 0 118 IERMAN STEFANO 11 0 11

9 COLETTA GIANLUCA 0 8 89 COLETTA GIANLUCA 0 8 8

10 RAGUSA MAURIZIO 5 0 510 RAGUSA MAURIZIO 5 0 5

11 DAGNELUT 0 5 511 DAGNELUT 0 5 511 0 5

12 VALLOSCURA GERMANO 3 0 312 VALLOSCURA GERMANO 3 0 312 VALLOSCURA GERMANO 3 0 3

13 GIOVANNINI 0 3 313 GIOVANNINI 0 3 313 GIOVANNINI 0 3 3

14 NORDIO MASSIMO 1 0 114 NORDIO MASSIMO 1 0 114 NORDIO MASSIMO 1 0 1

15 GRIO MAURIZIO 0 1 115 GRIO MAURIZIO 0 1 115 GRIO MAURIZIO 0 1 1


